Z-MAX® 5e SHIELDED OUTLETS C
A
T
E
G
O
R
Y

(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone
 Ordering Information:
Door Option
(Blank) = No Door
D = Spring Door (Hybrid only)
01= Black
02= White
03= Red
04= Grey
05= Yellow
06= Blue
07= Green
09= Orange
20= Ivory
80= Light Ivory
Z5-S(X)(XX)(X) . . . . . . . . Shielded Z-MAX Category 5e outlet, T568A/B
Hybrid Keystone Door
Outlet terminates S/FTP, F/FTP and F/UTP cable constructions with 22 – 26 AWG
(0.64 – 0.51mm) solid and 26 AWG (0.48mm) stranded conductors, with up to
0.60mm diameter conductors and up to 1.48mm diameter over insulation.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 modules. (hybrid modules include icons.).
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Worldwide Headquarters
North America
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4200 US
Phone (1) 888 425 6165
Regional Headquarters
Europe/Russia/Africa
Chertsy, Surrey, England
Phone (44 ) 0 1932 571771
Regional Headquarters
China
Shanghai, P.R. China
Phone (86) 215385 0303
Regional Headquarters
Latin America
Bogota, Colombia
Phone (571) 657 1950/51/52
Regional Headquarters
Middle East
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Phone (971) 4 3689743
Phone (971) 50 5518716
Siemon Interconnect
Solutions
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4213 US
Regional Headquarters
Asia/Pacific
Frenchs Forest
Sydney, Australia
Phone (86) 21 5385 0303
1 - Red Data
1 - Blue Data
1 - Bezel Color-Matching Data
1 - White Blank
1 - Red Voice
1 - Blue Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Blank
Front Rear
Each Z-MAX 6A hybrid outlet includes 1 printed icon